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Labor Day: Monday, September 5, 2022 
 

Thanksgiving: Wednesday, November 23 – Friday, November 25, 2022 
 

Winter/Christmas: Friday, December 23 – Monday, December 26, 2022 
 

New Year: Monday, January 2, 2023 
 

Martin Luther King: Floating Day  
(per supervisor’s approval – on calendar as Monday, February 13, 2023)  

 

Spring/Easter: Friday, April 7 – Monday, April 10, 2023 
 

Memorial Day: Monday, May 29, 2023 
 

July 4th: Monday, July 3 – Tuesday, July 4, 2023 

 

 

 

* The above holiday dates are nonduty days where the district is closed.  

   Maintenance/Custodial staff members may utilize time off  

   (State/Personal/Vacation) or submit earned, preapproved compensation time for   

   consideration of additional time off.  

 

 

Employees shall attempt to work within a 40-hour per week schedule.  All overtime must 

be preapproved by your direct supervisor.   
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